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PMXTREME®

OPTIMAL STYLE IN SAFETY EYEWEAR
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PYRAMEX

ANSI Z82.1

PART LENS
SB6310SP*

SB6310STP*
SB6320SP*
SB6320STP* Gray (Anti-Fog)
SB6330SP* Amber
SB6345SP* Ice Orange Mirror
SB6360SP* Infinity Blue

Clear
Clear [Anti-Fog)
Gray

8000

* Built-in rubber nose piece provides all day comfort.

Includes black lanyard cord for extra security while wearing.

* Rubbertemple tips keep eyewear secure for the active worker.

e Extreme style in safety eyewear, with clean lines and sports appeal.

¢ Ventilated, straight-back flexible temples provide cool, pressure-free fit.

PART
SB6370SP*

SB6375SP*
SB6380SP*
SCM6310STP*
SCM6318STP*
SCM6320STP*
SR6320SP*

LENS

sedunid

Silver Mirror

Blue Mirror
Indoor/Outdoor Mirror
Clear

Sandstone Bronze
Gray

Gray

e Scratch resistant polycarbonate lenses provide maximum vision protection, filter out 39% of harmful UV rays.

GENERAL SPECIFICATION

Bridge: 14mm

Lens Base: 9 Curve

Lens Size Diagonal: 78mm

Lens Size Vertical: 46mm

Lens Thickness: 2.2mm

Overall Length (Lens-Tip): 103mm

Overall Width (Hinge-Hinge): 140mm

PD: 72mm

Weight: 27gm




e PMXTREME®

m Polybag: 1pc

T Inner Box: 12 pcs

W | Case: 300 pes OPTIMAL STYLE IN SAFETY EYEWEAR
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E COMPONENT MATERIAL FEATURES

(7s] Lens Polycarbonate 9 base curve, molded lens attached to the frame

B Frame Nylon Half Frame

— Nose Piece Rubber N/A

(o) Sleeve (on temples) |Hard Rubber N/A

o Temple Nylon N/A

E Hinge Screw Nickel Silver Standard hinge screw

2 PART LENS LENS MARKING FRAME MARKING

<C SB6310SP () Clear P+ U6 PZ87 +
SB6310STP () Clear (Anti-Fog) P+U6 PZ87 +
SB6320SP @D Gy P+U6L3 PZ87 +
SB6320STP @ Gray (Anti-Fog) P+U6L3 P87 +
SB6330SP Amber P+ U6 PZ87 +
SB6345SP Ice Orange Mirror P+L3 PZ87 +
SB6360SP Infinity Blue P+U6L1.3 PZ87 +
SB6370SP Silver Mirror P+U6L1.3 PZ87 +
SB6375SP & Blue Mirror P+U6L1.3 PZ87 +
SB6380SP Indoor/Outdoor Mirror P+UBL1.7 PZ87 +
SCM6310STP  |{(C_) Clear P+Ub PZ87 +
SCM6318STP Sandstone Bronze P+U6L2.5 PZ87 +
SCM6320STP |@ Gray P+U6L3 PZ87 +
SR6320SP @ Gray P+U6L3 PZ87 +
Symbols: Symbols:

P: Manufacturer’s mark
187: ANSI standard for Eye and Face protection devices
+: High Impact

P: Manufacturer’s mark

287: ANSI standard for Eye and Face protection devices
+: High Impact

H: Small Head Size

S: Special Purpose

UV Filter Transmittance:

U2: Max Effective Far UV=.1%/Max Near UV=3.7%
U2.5: Max Effective Far UV=.1%/ Max Near UV=2.3%
U3: Max Effective Far UV=.07%/ Max Near UV= 1.4%
U4: Max Effective Far UV=.04%/ Max Near UV=.5%
US: Max Effective Far UV=.02% / Max Near UV=.2%
U6: Max Effective Far UV=.01%/ Max Near UV=.1%

Visible Light Filters:
L1.3: 85% Max. Visible Light
L1.7: 55% Max. Visible Light
L2.5: 29% Max. Visible Light
L3: 18% Max. Visible Light




